
ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (sec) Position (VS1)

77 Theodor Kroat m 27.11.2014 VS Horn vs1 10,78 1

74 David Haller m 04.10.2014 VS Horn vs1 11,28 2

38 Louis Sieberer m 13.10.2014 VS Gars am Kamp vs1 11,62 3

37 Ben Habersam-Zaiser m 15.07.2015 VS Gars am Kamp vs1 11,68 4

57 Johannes Kierberger m 04.01.2014 VS Horn vs1 11,85 5

53 Elias Drlo m 29.08.2014 VS Horn vs1 11,87 6

52 Elias Bacher m 10.10.2014 VS Horn vs1 11,91 7

81 Bernd Salmer m 17.10.2014 VS Horn vs1 12,07 8

19 Patrick Schichta m 25.02.2015 VS Eggenburg vs1 12,34 9

82 Jonathan Schneider m 26.07.2015 VS Horn vs1 12,38 10

20 Tom Bell m 25.08.2015 VS Eggenburg vs1 12,44 11

73 Samuel Fraberger m 18.02.2015 VS Horn vs1 12,47 12

56 Maurice Kantona m 25.03.2015 VS Horn vs1 12,53 13

84 Kyrylo Sharapov m 12.06.2015 VS Horn vs1 12,68 14

33 Niklas Kirchner m 30.01.2015 VS St. Bernhard - Frauenhofen vs1 12,69 15

32 Tim Anglmayer m 17.11.2014 VS St. Bernhard - Frauenhofen vs1 12,78 16

83 Nuar Seferaj m 16.10.2014 VS Horn vs1 12,81 17

54 Paul Erlinger m 27.07.2015 VS Horn vs1 12,91 18

55 Samuel Herzog m 13.09.2014 VS Horn vs1 12,91 18

18 Lio Mangol m 20.03.2015 VS Eggenburg vs1 13,00 20

85 Roland Ziembinski m 05.03.2015 VS Horn vs1 13,13 21

61 Tomas Rieder m 07.07.2015 VS Horn vs1 13,78 22

69 Yasin Samuel Zupani m 19.10.2014 VS Horn vs1 14,32 23

VS1 Results from Competition 60m



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (sec) Position (VS1)

59 Raya Mohammad f 12.03.2014 VS Horn vs1 11,63 1

80 Emilia Riederich f 18.02.2015 VS Horn vs1 11,94 2

75 Ella Hirtl f 04.12.2014 VS Horn vs1 12,03 3

157 Anika Frank f 01.01.2014 VS St. Bernhard - Frauenhofen vs1 12,03 3

39 Hannah Stauder f 19.11.2014 VS Gars am Kamp vs1 12,12 5

86 Mirjam Zürner f 28.11.2014 VS Horn vs1 12,19 6

79 Klara Reiter f 26.04.2015 VS Horn vs1 12,47 7

78 Annalena Reininger f 27.03.2015 VS Horn vs1 12,78 8

76 Sophia Hofstätter f 12.10.2014 VS Horn vs1 13,04 9

71 Luisa Blauensteiner f 20.07.2015 VS Horn vs1 13,12 10

40 Elina Winkler f 12.03.2015 VS Gars am Kamp vs1 13,22 11

67 Anna-Lena Schellenberger f 09.03.2015 VS Horn vs1 13,44 12

62 Abrar Saad f 20.09.2014 VS Horn vs1 14,22 13

156 Laura Frank f 01.01.2016 VS St. Bernhard - Frauenhofen vs1 15,12 14

VS1 Results from Competition 60m



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (VS1)

74 David Haller m 04.10.2014 VS Horn vs1 3,04 1

77 Theodor Kroat m 27.11.2014 VS Horn vs1 2,91 2

53 Elias Drlo m 29.08.2014 VS Horn vs1 2,85 3

52 Elias Bacher m 10.10.2014 VS Horn vs1 2,80 4

37 Ben Habersam-Zaiser m 15.07.2015 VS Gars am Kamp vs1 2,63 5

57 Johannes Kierberger m 04.01.2014 VS Horn vs1 2,54 6

82 Jonathan Schneider m 26.07.2015 VS Horn vs1 2,51 7

83 Nuar Seferaj m 16.10.2014 VS Horn vs1 2,51 7

33 Niklas Kirchner m 30.01.2015 VS St. Bernhard - Frauenhofen vs1 2,49 9

38 Louis Sieberer m 13.10.2014 VS Gars am Kamp vs1 2,41 10

85 Roland Ziembinski m 05.03.2015 VS Horn vs1 2,29 11

60 Maximilian Murtinger m 28.03.2014 VS Horn vs1 2,27 12

18 Lio Mangol m 20.03.2015 VS Eggenburg vs1 2,24 13

19 Patrick Schichta m 25.02.2015 VS Eggenburg vs1 2,23 14

61 Tomas Rieder m 07.07.2015 VS Horn vs1 2,22 15

55 Samuel Herzog m 13.09.2014 VS Horn vs1 2,21 16

20 Tom Bell m 25.08.2015 VS Eggenburg vs1 2,17 17

73 Samuel Fraberger m 18.02.2015 VS Horn vs1 2,16 18

56 Maurice Kantona m 25.03.2015 VS Horn vs1 2,10 19

32 Tim Anglmayer m 17.11.2014 VS St. Bernhard - Frauenhofen vs1 2,03 20

84 Kyrylo Sharapov m 12.06.2015 VS Horn vs1 1,95 21

81 Bernd Salmer m 17.10.2014 VS Horn vs1 1,79 22

69 Yasin Samuel Zupani m 19.10.2014 VS Horn vs1 1,67 23

54 Paul Erlinger m 27.07.2015 VS Horn vs1 1,62 24

VS1 Results from Competition Long jump



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (VS1)

75 Ella Hirtl f 04.12.2014 VS Horn vs1 2,55 1

39 Hannah Stauder f 19.11.2014 VS Gars am Kamp vs1 2,42 2

78 Annalena Reininger f 27.03.2015 VS Horn vs1 2,40 3

58 Valentina Lehner f 21.10.2014 VS Horn vs1 2,34 4

80 Emilia Riederich f 18.02.2015 VS Horn vs1 2,29 5

59 Raya Mohammad f 12.03.2014 VS Horn vs1 2,25 6

86 Mirjam Zürner f 28.11.2014 VS Horn vs1 2,22 7

156 Laura Frank f 01.01.2016 VS St. Bernhard - Frauenhofen vs1 2,18 8

79 Klara Reiter f 26.04.2015 VS Horn vs1 2,06 9

157 Anika Frank f 01.01.2014 VS St. Bernhard - Frauenhofen vs1 1,96 10

76 Sophia Hofstätter f 12.10.2014 VS Horn vs1 1,84 11

71 Luisa Blauensteiner f 20.07.2015 VS Horn vs1 1,76 12

40 Elina Winkler f 12.03.2015 VS Gars am Kamp vs1 1,67 13

64 Samra Ferhatbegovic f 09.01.2015 VS Horn vs1 1,57 14

67 Anna-Lena Schellenberger f 09.03.2015 VS Horn vs1 1,54 15

62 Abrar Saad f 20.09.2014 VS Horn vs1 1,47 16

VS1 Results from Competition Long jump



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (VS1)

77 Theodor Kroat m 27.11.2014 VS Horn vs1 19,90 1

32 Tim Anglmayer m 17.11.2014 VS St. Bernhard - Frauenhofen vs1 18,40 2

37 Ben Habersam-Zaiser m 15.07.2015 VS Gars am Kamp vs1 17,70 3

20 Tom Bell m 25.08.2015 VS Eggenburg vs1 17,40 4

38 Louis Sieberer m 13.10.2014 VS Gars am Kamp vs1 16,00 5

53 Elias Drlo m 29.08.2014 VS Horn vs1 15,75 6

73 Samuel Fraberger m 18.02.2015 VS Horn vs1 15,75 6

60 Maximilian Murtinger m 28.03.2014 VS Horn vs1 15,70 8

33 Niklas Kirchner m 30.01.2015 VS St. Bernhard - Frauenhofen vs1 14,95 9

57 Johannes Kierberger m 04.01.2014 VS Horn vs1 14,70 10

56 Maurice Kantona m 25.03.2015 VS Horn vs1 14,65 11

55 Samuel Herzog m 13.09.2014 VS Horn vs1 14,05 12

83 Nuar Seferaj m 16.10.2014 VS Horn vs1 13,75 13

74 David Haller m 04.10.2014 VS Horn vs1 13,60 14

18 Lio Mangol m 20.03.2015 VS Eggenburg vs1 13,40 15

52 Elias Bacher m 10.10.2014 VS Horn vs1 12,45 16

82 Jonathan Schneider m 26.07.2015 VS Horn vs1 12,35 17

19 Patrick Schichta m 25.02.2015 VS Eggenburg vs1 12,10 18

81 Bernd Salmer m 17.10.2014 VS Horn vs1 12,10 18

69 Yasin Samuel Zupani m 19.10.2014 VS Horn vs1 12,00 20

61 Tomas Rieder m 07.07.2015 VS Horn vs1 11,40 21

85 Roland Ziembinski m 05.03.2015 VS Horn vs1 11,00 22

54 Paul Erlinger m 27.07.2015 VS Horn vs1 10,10 23

84 Kyrylo Sharapov m 12.06.2015 VS Horn vs1 8,65 24

VS1 Results from Competition Rounders



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (VS1)

39 Hannah Stauder f 19.11.2014 VS Gars am Kamp vs1 16,50 1

157 Anika Frank f 01.01.2014 VS St. Bernhard - Frauenhofen vs1 13,35 2

59 Raya Mohammad f 12.03.2014 VS Horn vs1 11,65 3

62 Abrar Saad f 20.09.2014 VS Horn vs1 11,60 4

86 Mirjam Zürner f 28.11.2014 VS Horn vs1 11,20 5

78 Annalena Reininger f 27.03.2015 VS Horn vs1 11,10 6

58 Valentina Lehner f 21.10.2014 VS Horn vs1 9,80 7

80 Emilia Riederich f 18.02.2015 VS Horn vs1 9,50 8

75 Ella Hirtl f 04.12.2014 VS Horn vs1 9,30 9

156 Laura Frank f 01.01.2016 VS St. Bernhard - Frauenhofen vs1 9,00 10

71 Luisa Blauensteiner f 20.07.2015 VS Horn vs1 8,90 11

76 Sophia Hofstätter f 12.10.2014 VS Horn vs1 8,70 12

79 Klara Reiter f 26.04.2015 VS Horn vs1 8,55 13

40 Elina Winkler f 12.03.2015 VS Gars am Kamp vs1 7,30 14

64 Samra Ferhatbegovic f 09.01.2015 VS Horn vs1 7,10 15

67 Anna-Lena Schellenberger f 09.03.2015 VS Horn vs1 6,60 16

VS1 Results from Competition Rounders


